University of Montana

ScholarWorks at University of Montana

Senate Resolutions, 2007-Present

ASUM Student Government

Fall 2014

SB060-14/15: Creating Maps

Brandon Bart

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.umt.edu/asum_resolutions

Let us know how access to this document benefits you.

Recommended Citation

Bart, Brandon, "SB060-14/15: Creating Maps" (2014). *Senate Resolutions, 2007-Present.* 431. https://scholarworks.umt.edu/asum_resolutions/431

This Institutional Document is brought to you for free and open access by the ASUM Student Government at ScholarWorks at University of Montana. It has been accepted for inclusion in Senate Resolutions, 2007-Present by an authorized administrator of ScholarWorks at University of Montana. For more information, please contact scholarworks@mso.umt.edu.

The Associated Students of the University of Montana Resolution Creating Maps	
December 3, 201	-
SB060-14/15	
Authored by: Brandon Bart,	
Sponsored by: Ryan Burke, UM Student; Matt Austin, UM Student; Chris Selph,	
UM Student; Cameron Bagley, UM Student; a	and Joseph Desch, UM Student.
	1 1 1 2
Whereas, the University of Montana has two campus maps currently in low traffic areas	
around campus;	
Williams de l'Imiera de la companya	
Whereas, the University has recently updated their campus maps without adding new	
locations;	
Wharase the community and visitors have a	need to know their location:
Whereas, the campus community and visitors have a need to know their location;	
Therefore, Let It Be Resolved, that The Associated S	Students of the University of
Montana requests the addition of more campus maps;	
Withitian requests the addition of more earnpus maps	,
Therefore, Let It Be Further Resolved, that ASUM recommends that the location of the	
new campus maps be placed at the School of Music, Adams Center, and at the Fire Statue	
in front of the UC;	,
,	
Therefore, Let It Be Further Resolved, that this resolution be sent to; Hugh Jesse,	
Director of Facilities Services, and Jed Liston, Assistant Vice-President of Enrollment	
Services.	
Passed by Committee:	, 2014
Passed by ASUM Senate:	, 2014
Sarah Smith Sean M	cQuillan
	f Senate
Relations and Arrairs Chair Chair U.	Condic